1. Record Nr.
Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Descrizione fisica

Collana

Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9911020439603321
Gelbart W (William)
Depolarized light scattering by simple fluids / / William M. Gelbart

New York, : John Wiley & Sons, 1974

9786612347498
9781282347496
1282347497
9780470143780
0470143789
9780470144114
0470144114

1 online resource (330 p.)
Advances in chemical physics ; ; 26

541
541.305
541/.08

Light - Scattering
Chemistry

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.
Includes bibliographical references.

ENZYME CASCADES AND THEIR CONTROL IN BLOOD PLASMA 151 fault
as not clotting when necessary at the site of a wound. It has long been

known that many "factors" participate in the clotting mechanism. The

function of the many factors is probably to make a f

The Advances in Chemical Physics series provides the chemical physics
and physical chemistry fields with a forum for critical, authoritative
evaluations of advances in every area of the discipline. Filled with
cutting-edge research reported in a cohesive manner not found
elsewhere in the literature, each volume of the Advances in Chemical
Physics series serves as the perfect supplement to any advanced
graduate class devoted to the study of chemical physics.



