

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9911020439603321
Autore	Gelbart W (William)
Titolo	Depolarized light scattering by simple fluids / / William M. Gelbart
Pubbl/distr/stampa	New York, : John Wiley & Sons, 1974
ISBN	9786612347498 9781282347496 1282347497 9780470143780 0470143789 9780470144114 0470144114
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (330 p.)
Collana	Advances in chemical physics ; ; 26
Disciplina	541 541.305 541/.08
Soggetti	Light - Scattering Chemistry
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references.
Nota di contenuto	ENZYME CASCADES AND THEIR CONTROL IN BLOOD PLASMA 151 fault as not clotting when necessary at the site of a wound. It has long been known that many "factors" participate in the clotting mechanism. The function of the many factors is probably to make a f
Sommario/riassunto	The Advances in Chemical Physics series provides the chemical physics and physical chemistry fields with a forum for critical, authoritative evaluations of advances in every area of the discipline. Filled with cutting-edge research reported in a cohesive manner not found elsewhere in the literature, each volume of the Advances in Chemical Physics series serves as the perfect supplement to any advanced graduate class devoted to the study of chemical physics.